South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 02, 2024, 03:07:48 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4625 (Rat #0596, Act #0522 of 1994) General Bill, By J.W. Tucker, Bailey, Carnell, Davenport, S.E. Gonzales, L.O.
Graham, Harrison, Harvin, B.H. Harwell, Haskins, J.H. Hodges, D. Smith, J.B. Wilder and R.M. Young

A Bill to amend Section 9-8-60, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to eligibility and retirement
benefits for members of the Retirement System for Judges and Solicitors, so as to conform the eligibility for additional benefits
because of length of service for solicitors to the years of service required for a solicitor to be eligible to retire, to delete the
limitation on the increased benefits applying only to those retiring after June 30, 1990, and to make any benefit increases
prospective only.-amended title

01/27/94
01/27/94
04/21/94
05/05/94
05/05/94
05/06/94
05/09/94
05/11/94
05/11/94
05/11/94
05/12/94
05/18/94
05/19/94
05/19/94
05/24/94
06/02/94
09/23/94
09/23/94
10/03/94
10/03/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-4

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-4

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-7

Read second time HJ-23

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-25
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-5
Amended SJ-101

Read second time SJ-101

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-101

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-29
Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Thursday, May 19, 1994 HJ-45
Senate amendment amended HJ-47

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-47

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-45

Ratified R 596

Signed By Governor

Effective date 09/23/94

Act No. 522

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



