South Carolina Legislature

May 02, 2024, 03:07:48 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4625 (Rat #0596, Act #0522 of 1994) General Bill, By J.W. Tucker, Bailey, Carnell, Davenport, S.E. Gonzales, L.O. Graham, Harrison, Harvin, B.H. Harwell, Haskins, J.H. Hodges, D. Smith, J.B. Wilder and R.M. Young

A Bill to amend Section 9-8-60, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to eligibility and retirement benefits for members of the Retirement System for Judges and Solicitors, so as to conform the eligibility for additional benefits because of length of service for solicitors to the years of service required for a solicitor to be eligible to retire, to delete the limitation on the increased benefits applying only to those retiring after June 30, 1990, and to make any benefit increases prospective only.-amended title

01/27/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-4
01/27/94	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-4
04/21/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-7
05/05/94	House	Read second time HJ-23
05/05/94	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-25
05/06/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
05/09/94	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-5
05/11/94	Senate	Amended SJ-101
05/11/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-101
05/11/94	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-101
05/12/94	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-29
05/18/94	House	Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Thursday, May 19, 1994 HJ-45
05/19/94	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-47
05/19/94	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-47
05/24/94	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-45
06/02/94		Ratified R 596
09/23/94		Signed By Governor
09/23/94		Effective date 09/23/94
10/03/94		Act No. 522
10/03/94		Copies available